L22000030913

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	_
(Address)	_
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
, , , , ,	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
•	
	_

Office Use Only



600380539596



2022 JAN 27 PH 3: 30

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 1/27/2022	**WALK IN**
ENTITY NAME 1951 \	W. FLAGLER STREET, LLC
DOCUMENT NUMBER	<u> </u>
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN
	Plain Copy
XXXXXX	Certificate of Status
	PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY
·	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Complete File (Including Annual Reports)
	Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Reflecting:
	APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION
COUNTRY OF DESTINA NUMBER OF CERTIFICA	
TOTAL OWED \$ 130.0	00 ACCOUNT # 120160000072 4: 1
Please call Tina at	the above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you so much!

COVER LETTER

· .

TO:	New Filing So Division of Co				
SUBJE		Flagler Street, LLC			
30201	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of L	imited Liabil	ty Company	
The encl	losed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted	for filing.	
Please re	eturn all corresp	condence concerning this n	natter to the f	ollowing:	
	GRYSKA S	SOTOLONGO			
	-		Name of	Person	
	THOMAS	G. SHERMABN, P.A.			
			Firm/Co	прапу	
	90 ALMER	IA AVENUE			
			Addre	ess	
	CORAL GA	ABLES, FL 33134			
	Chackael	UNIONTITLESERVICES	COM	l Zip Code	=
		E-mail address: (to be used		mual report notificati	ion)
For further	r information co	oncerning this matter, pleas	se call:	•	·
	Gryska@uni	ontitleservices.com 3	05	448-5898 Ext. 204	
	Naп	ne of Person A	trea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for t	the following amount:			
\$125.0	00 Filing Fee	X\$130.00 Filing Fec & Certificate of Status	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy l copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divîsi P.O. B	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations Box 6327 Bassee, FL 32314	1 1 2	itreet Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	issee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1951 W. Flagler				
(Must o	contain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	eet address of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Prir</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
c/o 90 Almeria A	c/o 90 Almeria Avenue		c/o 90 Almeria Avenue	
Coral Gables, FL	. 33134	Cora	l Gables, FL 33134	
The name and the Florida str	mad, 000 01 1 - B.0	- Benn - (1)		- 출시 😘 🥌
	Thomas G. Sherman 90 Almeria Avenue	Name		N27 AM
		Name	cceptable)	N27 AMII:
	90 Almeria Avenue	Name	cceptable)	
	90 Almeria Avenue Florida street addres	Name ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac		N 27 AM II: 04

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager Thomas G. Sherman MGR 90 Almeria Avenue Coral Gables, FL 33134 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ____ . (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Thomas G. Sherman. Manager

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)